Position

N o 0 B WN R

Skola

Ehrensvardska gymnasiet
Berzeliusskolan
UddevallaGymnasieskola
Hvitfeldtska gymnasiet
Malmo borgarskola
Erik Dahlbergsgymnasiet
Skvaderns Gymnasiskola

Ort

Karlskrona
Linkoping
Uddevalla
Goteborg
Malmo
Jonkoping
Sundsvall

Prissumma

3500
3000
3000
2000
2000
2000
1000



